Town of Erie Resolution No. 25-063

A Resolution of the Town Council of the Town of Erie, Colorado Appointing a New Commissioner to the Planning Commission

Whereas, the Town Council desires to fill a vacancy in the Planning Commission.

Now Therefore be it Resolved by the Town Council of the Town of Erie, Colorado, that:

Section 1. The Town Council hereby appoints the following individual to the Planning Commission:	
Adopted this 8 th day of April, 2	025.
Attest:	Andrew J. Moore, Mayor
Debbie Stamp, Town Clerk	-